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o 2019 WORLD PARA SWIMMING WORLD SERIES
RESULTS

Swimming
WORLD SERIES
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50m Breaststroke
A final

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Friday 31/05/2019 - 17:00
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
Pos Ser. Lan Athlete

MORELLI EFREM

ERNHOFER ANDREAS
KOSTAKIS IOANNIS

AREVALO RAMOS ALEJANDRO
DEMIR HAMIT

TROCHIMCZUK JULIUSZ
FRISON WILLIAM

MARIGLIANO EMMANUELE
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Heat

SB3
SB3
SB2
SB3
SB3
SB1
SB2
SB2

Year

1979
1997
1971
1995
1992
2003
1978
1995
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Team

G.S Fiamme Oro / G.S Fiamme Oro
Austria

Greece

Spain

Turkey

Poland

Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus
A.S.D. Nuotatori Campani
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Men
Time Pt
00:47.93 921
00:55.63 642
01:03.89 533
01:17.41 71
01:18.16 64
02:40.61 16
01:39.45 7
02:17.15
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